DREAM INN HATEL
- EXPERIENCE THE DIFFERENCE -

By NEXOTTEL

ROOM TYPE

DELUXE ROOM

SEMI-DELUXE

SUPER DELUXE

SUITE

PREMIUM SUITE

®

INDIAN { SPICE

TARIFF CARD
PLAN OCCUPANCY
CP SGL
CP DBL
MAP SGL
MAP DBL
CP SGL
CP DBL
MAP SGL
MAP DBL
CP SGL
CP DBL
MAP SGL
MAP DBL
CP SGL
CP DBL
MAP SGL
MAP DBL
CP SGL
CP DBL
MAP SGL
MAP DBL

AGROUP OF % MULTICUISINE RESTAURANT

TARIFF

3000
3600
3650
4250

3200
3800
3850
4450

3400
4000
4050
4650

5000
5600
5650
6250

5300
5900
5950
6550



OREAM INN HATEL

- EXPERIENCE THE DIFFERENCE - INDIAN ‘SPICE

AGROUP OF % MULTICUISINE RESTAURANT

By NEXOTTEL

o Accommodation in well-appointed A/C rooms.

e Complimentary packaged drinking water 1 Bott. Replenished per day
e Required Linen for 2 person in each room.

» 500ml Mineral Water bottles in each room per day per person.

* Hot & Cold Water.

e Shaving Kit on demand which will be chargeable at actuals.

e Anything extras would be chargeable at actuals.

* Tea/Coffee Maker.

e Mini Bar (Charged at actual consumption)

* Guest needs to show employee Identity card at the time of check in.

* Check In 2:00 PM Hrs.& Check Out timeis 12 PM. Early check-In
and Late checkout subject to availability.

« Visitors are not allowed in the guest room

* Cancellation/ Amendment if any to be intimated one week prior to
the booking date failing which 100% retention charges will be
applicable.

e The hotel will treat all the bookings made by the company as
guaranteed bookings and the retention charges will be charged
in the event of cancellation / amendment or no Show

* For less than 02 rooms — Cancellations if any to be intimated 24 Hours
prior to booking date, failing which One Night Room retention charges
will be applicable.

e Cancellations of more than 02 rooms & above / group bookings to be
intimated more than 01 week prior to the booking date. Also, the period
of canceling the group bookings will vary on a case-to-case basis.
The retention charges will be applicable accordingly.

* Direct payments by the guests to be settled by Cash or Credit Card.

* hoteldreaminnl9@gmail.com / gmdreaminn19@gmail.com

©9227775739

@ Dream Inn Hotel, Opp. Dream Vehicles Pvt Ltd, Nr Axis Bank,
Polytechnic Road, Wadhwan GIDC, Surendranagar-363035

E-Mail: gmdreaminnhotel@gmail.com/ hoteldreaminn19@gmail.com | Website: www.hoteldreaminn.in

Premium Suite Room



mailto:hoteldreaminn19@gmail.com
mailto:gmdreaminn19@gmail.com
mailto:gmdreaminnhotel@gmail.com
mailto:hoteldreaminn19@gmail.com
http://www.hoteldreaminn.in/

