



TARIFF CARD			
ROOM TYPE	PLAN	OCCUPANCY	TARIFF
DELUXE ROOM	СР	SGL	3000
	СР	DBL	3600
	MAP	SGL	3650
	MAP	DBL	4250
SEMI-DELUXE	СР	SGL	3200
	СР	DBL	3800
	MAP	SGL	3850
	MAP	DBL	4450
SUPER DELUXE	СР	SGL	3400
	СР	DBL	4000
	MAP	SGL	4050
	MAP	DBL	4650
SUITE	СР	SGL	5000
	СР	DBL	5600
	MAP	SGL	5650
	MAP	DBL	6250
PREMIUM SUITE	СР	SGL	5300
	СР	DBL	5900
	MAP	SGL	5950
	MAP	DBL	6550





INCLUSIONS:

- Accommodation in well-appointed A/C rooms.
- Complimentary packaged drinking water 1 Bott. Replenished per day
- Required Linen for 2 person in each room.
- 500ml Mineral Water bottles in each room per day per person.
- · Hot & Cold Water.
- Shaving Kit on demand which will be chargeable at actuals.
- Anything extras would be chargeable at actuals.
- Tea/Coffee Maker.
- Mini Bar (Charged at actual consumption)

TERMS AND CONDITIONS:

- Guest needs to show employee Identity card at the time of check in.
- Check In 2:00 PM Hrs.& Check Out time is 12 PM. Early check-In and Late checkout subject to availability.
- Visitors are not allowed in the guest room
- Cancellation/ Amendment if any to be intimated one week prior to the booking date failing which 100% retention charges will be applicable.
- The hotel will treat all the bookings made by the company as guaranteed bookings and the retention charges will be charged in the event of cancellation / amendment or no Show

CANCELLATION POLICY:

- For less than 02 rooms Cancellations if any to be intimated 24 Hours prior to booking date, failing which One Night Room retention charges will be applicable.
- Cancellations of more than 02 rooms & above / group bookings to be intimated more than 01 week prior to the booking date. Also, the period of canceling the group bookings will vary on a case-to-case basis.
 The retention charges will be applicable accordingly.
- Direct payments by the guests to be settled by Cash or Credit Card.
- hoteldreaminn19@gmail.com / gmdreaminn19@gmail.com

FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT US:

- 9227775739
- Dream Inn Hotel, Opp. Dream Vehicles Pvt Ltd, Nr Axis Bank, Polytechnic Road, Wadhwan GIDC, Surendranagar-363035



Deluxe Room



Semi Deluxe Room



Super Deluxe Room



Suite Room



Premium Suite Room